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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19477

Division: 17UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssC Reg

Time: 1:00

Away: 07 (17U) SFC Green

Score:

PM

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Name
Adam Gamble

Tanner Patrick
Julian Duff
Jeffrey Swinson IlI
Benjamin Minner
Aiden Eldred
Adrien Calzada
Kazu Turner
Dainien Hughes
Liam Brownley
Matthew Curran
Justin Meadows
Zavier Davis
Oscar Centeno
Jackson Henry
Grayson Widerman
Joshua Berry
Oliver Pfyl

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

07 (17U) SFC Green

Name

Sam Summers
Kyle Robbins
Jasmine Hicks
Jacob Macias
Dominic Segers
Nash Gould
Jace Williams
Brian Huang

Miles DeVoid

Goals

Solomon Hamilton

Edwin Raley
Adler Sauer
Trace Jordan
Isaiah McDonald

Brody Wilson

Patrick Mcwilliams

Jameson Zapple

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play
Violent Conduct
Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




